
20° interclub Ypsilon Heist 11/01/2015
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

159

21

1024

5

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : NN

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPT�WOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB
1 XJZGJPE G8 H  EX 18 18

2 NINEOEH G7 H  HEINEN 32 50

3 JEKBQPN K3 V  BEKJE 24 74

4 ULIEDOZ M3 V  ZEILDUO 101 175 X

5 UNRESDU J8 H  USUUR 48 223

6 OVEDTEG D4 H  GEVETODE 84 307 X

7 EREAPWF A9 H  AFWERPE 80 387 X

8 LI*RAQM A8 V  QALY 42 429

9 LPEFHJM D8 V  HELMPJE 46 475

10 NKNENDR B14 H  DRENKEN 34 509

11 O*WDAEK C12 H  OPKAuWDE 71 580 X

12 FBASGMT D10 H  LAFST 46 626

13 E*GCNSD A15 H  GOES 52 678

14 MONAGDE G15 H  GAMEND 49 727

15 BESTTAC J14 H  BEAST 45 772

16 CTIMEEN O9 V  CENTIEM 108 880 X

17 *AERCNN K10 V  CENTEN 35 915

18 ZNASNRN A8 V  QALYS 26 941

19 RNIROAZ N10 V  ZO 28 969

20 VINRNNA H1 V  VRAT 27 996

21 INNNR*O E6 H  INtRO 28 1024

ZEILDUOBeurt 4 :

GEVETODEBeurt 6 :

AFWERPEBeurt 7 :

OPKAUWDE  -  OPWAKENDBeurt 11 :

CENTIEMBeurt 16 :


